
 
 

 ST. TAMMANY PARISH  
MICHAEL B. COOPER 

PARISH PRESIDENT 

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT 
P.O. BOX 628 | COVINGTON, LOUISIANA | 70434 | PROCUREMENT@STPGOV.ORG | 985-898-2520 

WWW.STPGOV.ORG 
 
 

  
 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION 
 

St. Tammany Parish Government will hold a public auction, and intends to sell to the highest 
bidder, vehicles, machinery and miscellaneous equipment deemed as surplus by the St. 
Tammany Parish Council, by virtue of Resolution Council Series No. C-6440 adopted on April 1, 

2021. 

This will be an Online Only Timed Auction with No Onsite Bidding  
 

Auction Location: 620 N. Tyler Street Covington, LA 70433  
Inspection: Wednesday September 29, 2021 from 9AM to 3PM 

Auction Date: Thursday, September 30, 2021, First lot starts closing at 10AM 
Online Timed Auction website is www.proxibid.com/servcorp 

Auction Registration is now Open 
15% buyer’s premium applies 

$25 notary fee applies 
Auction conducted by ServCorp International, Inc., 101 Magnolia Street, 

Slidell, LA 70460, 985.847.1242, www.slidellauction.com, B. Mutz, 1467-21 
 

To obtain additional details, visit the St. Tammany Parish Government Department of 
Procurement’s website at http://www.stpgov.org/departments/procurement, then click on 
“Surplus 2021”. 

All items are sold “as is, where is” and with all faults; buyers premium and Notary fee applies. 
Some items may be subject to reserve.   St. Tammany Parish Government reserves the right to 
accept and/or reject any and all bids and to remove any movable property from sale. 

http://www.proxibid.com/servcorp
http://www.slidellauction.com/
http://www.stpgov.org/departments/procurement


 2021 SURPLUS AUCTION

YEAR MAKE MODEL
2009 TOYOTA TACOMA
2004 DODGE DURANGO 4X4
2008 FORD F-150
2008 FORD EXPLORER
2007 BUS CHEVROLET 23'GLAVAL 4500 C4500
1987 CHEVROLET KODIAK 70
1998 INTERNATIONAL 4700
1986 JOHN DEERE  MOTOR GRADER 570-A
1999 NEW HOLLAND BOOM MOWER TS100
2000 NEW HOLLAND BOOM MOWER TS100
2000 NEW HOLLAND (JUST TRACTOR) TS100
2001 NEW HOLLAND BOOM MOWER TS100
2001 NEW HOLLAND BOOM MOWER TS100
2004 NEW HOLLAND SIDE MOWER TS100A
2004 NEW HOLLAND SIDE MOWER TS100A
2005 NEW HOLLAND BOOM MOWER TS100A
2006 NEW HOLLAND  BOOM MOWER TS100A
2008 NEW HOLLAND SIDE MOWER T6020
1997 NEW HOLLAND SIDE MOWER 7740
1993 CASE BACKHOE 590TLB
1997 JOHN DEERE 190E
1997 JOHN DEERE 190E
2003 JOHN DEERE 80C
2008 KOMATSU PC138USLC8
N/A MR HEATER MH175KT
N/A CLEMCO SAND BLASTER SCWB-2452
N/A JOHN BEAN/TIRE EEWP5028
1989 INTERSTATE 40DLA
1992 GENERAC 92A04254-S
2004 INTERSTATE 40DLA
2013 BIG TEX 5' X 8' UTILITY TRAILER 30SA
2008 STIHL CHAIN SAW MS290
2008 STIHL CHAIN SAW MS460
2011 STIHL CHAIN SAW MS211
2009 STIHL CHAIN SAW MS460
2008 STIHL CHAIN SAW 21
2009 STIHL POLE SAW HT101
2009 STIHL TRIMMER FS85
2011 STIHL TRIMMER FS250R
2011 STIHL TRIMMER FS250R
N/A STIHL BACK PACK BLOWER BR420
N/A MAKITA CONCRETE SAW DPC7311

7 YEAR OLD GOODYEAR ASSURANCE FUEL MAX 235/55R18
N/A DR POWER EQUIPMENT TRIMMER
N/A DR POWER EQUIPMENT TRIMMER
N/A ALKOTA 210 HEATER

2004 WILL BURT NIGHT SCAN CHIEF
N/A MISC FILTERS / LIGHTS N/A

QTY ITEM
85 Kenwood TK-3173K
2 Kenwood TK-3180K4
8 Kenwood TK-880K Mobile 
2 Kenwood TK-7180/8180
1 NX-800HK Mobile
9 NX-300 K-4 
1 Veltex FTL-7011
1 Veltex FTL-2011
1 TK 760G 
2 KW-TK272G
6 TK-2180
2 Macom P5600
1 LPE 200
4 Macom M7200
1 Macom 800
1 Ericsson 800

Misc. Chargers



 2021 SURPLUS AUCTION

Item Description Location Address City
Steel Wastewater Treatment Plant Scrap ~60,000 gallon per day WWTP consisting of 

aeration basin and clarifier hoppers.  Multiple 
pieces. ~14 tons

Goodbee WWTP 74422 Highway 1077 Covington

Steel Wastewater Treatment Plant Scrap ~80,000 gallon per day WWTP consisting of 
aeration basin and clarifier hoppers.  Multiple 
pieces. ~15 tons

W. St. Tammany WWTP 108 Highway 1085 Madisonville

Steel Shipping Container Shipping container measuring 40'x8.5'x7.85' W. St. Tammany WWTP 109 Highway 1085 Madisonville
Steel Wastewater Treatment Plant ~70,000 gallon per day WWTP consisting of 2 

aeration tanks, 1 EQ tank, 1 Chlorine Contact 
Chamber, and clarifier hoppers.  Multiple pieces. 
~41 tons

Tanglewood II WWTP 1112 Wilkinson Street Mandeville

Scrap Metal Pile Pile of miscellaneous scrap metal Westwood WWTP 176 Judge Tanner Boulevard Covington
Half of Steel Underground Storage 
Tank

Half of steel underground storage tank. ~3.5 tons

Westwood WWTP 176 Judge Tanner Boulevard Covington

Belt filter press
2005 1.5 meter belt filter press mounted on skid

Cross Gates WWTP 350 N. Military Road Slidell

Scrap Metal Pile Pile of miscellaneous scrap metal Cross Gates WWTP 350 N. Military Road Slidell
Brass water meters & fittings 55-gallon drum of brass ~ 500 lbs Tyler Street 620 N. Tyler Street Covington

QTY ITEM
75-80 Office Chairs 
20-22 desk printers

2 conference tables 
3 full desk 

7 to 10 pieces of desk 
10 to 12 file cabinets

7 4x4x4' baskets of computer equipt 
2 to 4 large printers

2 larger plotters
misc office furniture, basket of flowers, rugs 
coffee tables etc. 


	2021 SURPLUS LIST_WEBSITE.pdf
	Sheet2


